SINDHUBER

MASCHINEN

Bernardo AKPL 3200 x 200 mit manueller Bombiereinrichtung
Hydraulische Abkantpressen
[B06-1972XL0]

Statt: €53.556;-

Technische Daten:
Druckkraft

Abkantlange

Abstand zwischen Stander
Hublange
Hinteranschlag
Ausladung

Tischbreite

Tischhéhe
Vorlaufgeschwindigkeit
Biegegeschwindigkeit
Rucklaufgeschwindigkeit
Oltank

Motorleistung

Breite

Tiefe

Hoéhe

Gewicht ca.

16.07.2025

AKPL 3200x160
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€ 50.999 -

inkl. MwSt.
-5%

200 to

3200 mm
2600 mm
180 mm
0-600 mm
400 mm

260 mm

920 mm

100 mm/sek.
7 mm/sek.
100 mm/sek.
280 Liter
15,0 kW
3850 mm
2500 mm
2650 mm

12500 kg
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weitere Produktbilder:
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